8.559786

PAUL BOWLES: Complete Piano Works ¢ 1

NAXOS

Playing
Time:

58:56

‘Auewlan) Ul apepy

"ou] ‘SN SIyBIY SoxeN 9102 @ B @ "PeNqIyoid osIp Joedwod
sy} jo Buikdoo pue Bunseopeouq ‘eouewiopad olgnd pazuoyineun

‘POAISSaI SUOIB|SUBI) PUB SIX8) ‘YJoMmUE ‘Buipiodal punos siy} ul siybu |y

dise

8.559786

NAXOS
UL

Paul

BOWLES

(1910-1999)

[1-4] Four Latin American Pieces
[5]-6] Two Portraits
Portrait of 5
Virgil Thomson (1896-1989):
Souvenir: Portrait of Paul Bowles
[9] Leonard Bernstein (1918-1990):
For Paul Bowles
La Cuelga
il Constance Askew in the Garden
[2-{g Folk Preludes
{@-21 Three Piano Arrangements
by Paul Bowles
22-27 Six Preludes

28-30 Three Songs by Paul Bowles (arr. for
piano duet by Andrey Kasparov)

(31-33 Sonata for Two Pianos

The Invencia Piano Duo

Andrey Kasparov, Solo piano [114] il 2227
Piano primo [28-30 3133
Oksana Lutsyshyn, Solo piano [5)-10 f2-21
Piano secondo 2830 3133

A full track list, recording and publishers’ details
can be found inside the booklet.

This recording was made possible thanks to generous
sponsorship from Old Dominion University.

8:04
2:17
2:01

0:54

1:02
1:20
1:48
6:48

5:59
9:01

6:21
13:22

Booklet notes: Andrey Kasparov ¢ Cover photo: Mexican Sun

by Avid Creative, Inc. (iStockphoto.com)

AMERICAN CLASSICS

Celebrated for books such as The
Sheltering Sky, Paul Bowles was one of
a very select group of artists who
excelled as both composer and writer.
He was a distinctive and original
composer and in the first of two
volumes devoted to his complete piano
works — both solo and duo — the music
is grouped cyclically, stylistically or
thematically. This selection includes
works inspired by Latin American
themes, some of which are among his
most atmospheric, as well as the blues-
infused Six Preludes. The challenging
Sonata for Two Pianos is one of the
best-kept secrets of American piano
music. Also included are pieces written
for Bowles by Leonard Bernstein and
Virgil Thomson.

www.naxos.com

|36943 97862

SOXVN

I « S3I0M oueld 3R[dwo) :SHTMOI TNVd

98L6SS°8



