



AMERICAN CLASSICS

Celebrated for books such as *The Sheltering Sky*, Paul Bowles was one of a very select group of artists who excelled as both composer and writer. He was a distinctive and original composer and in the first of two volumes devoted to his complete piano works – both solo and duo – the music is grouped cyclically, stylistically or thematically. This selection includes works inspired by Latin American themes, some of which are among his most atmospheric, as well as the blues-infused *Six Preludes*. The challenging *Sonata for Two Pianos* is one of the best-kept secrets of American piano music. Also included are pieces written for Bowles by Leonard Bernstein and Virgil Thomson.

www.naxos.com



6 36943 97862 7

Paul BOWLES (1910-1999)

1-4	Four Latin American Pieces	8:04
5-6	Two Portraits	2:17
7	Portrait of 5	2:01
8	Virgil Thomson (1896-1989): Souvenir: Portrait of Paul Bowles	0:54
9	Leonard Bernstein (1918-1990): For Paul Bowles	1:02
10	La Cuelga	1:20
11	Constance Askew in the Garden	1:48
12-18	Folk Preludes	6:48
19-21	Three Piano Arrangements by Paul Bowles	5:59
22-27	Six Preludes	9:01
28-30	Three Songs by Paul Bowles (arr. for piano duet by Andrey Kasparov)	6:21
31-33	Sonata for Two Pianos	13:22

The Invencia Piano Duo

Andrey Kasparov, Solo piano 1-4 11 22-27

Piano primo 28-30 31-33

Oksana Lutsyshyn, Solo piano 5-10 12-21

Piano secondo 28-30 31-33

Playing
Time:
58:56

All rights in this sound recording, artwork, texts and translations reserved.
Unauthorized public performance, broadcasting and copying of this
compact disc prohibited. © & © 2016 Naxos Rights U.S., Inc.
Made in Germany.

PAUL BOWLES: Complete Piano Works • 1



COMPACT
disc
DIGITAL AUDIO

8.559786



A full track list, recording and publishers' details
can be found inside the booklet.

This recording was made possible thanks to generous
sponsorship from Old Dominion University.

Booklet notes: Andrey Kasparov • Cover photo: *Mexican Sun*
by Avid Creative, Inc. (iStockphoto.com)